Date

05/31/
19

06/01/
19
06/02/
19

06/02/
19

06/02/
19

06/02/
19
06/02/
19
06/08/

19

06/08/
19

06/08/
19

06/09/
19
06/09/
19

06/11/
19

06/11/
19

06/18/
19
06/18/
19

06/21/
19

06/21/
19

06/22/
19

06/22/
19

Time

6:30 PM CDT
7:30 AM CDT
7:30 AM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
3:50 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
6:10 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
5:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
6:45 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM

CDT
4:00 PM CDT

Games for U12 (Red) Fastpitch

Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Away Team

U12 (Red) Fastpitch
Belvidere Bratz
Elkhorn Express
Richfield Rage

Lady Legends Black
Kettle Moraine
Elkhorn Express

Warren Wave

S Milwaukee Rockets

S. Milwaukee Rocket
Kenosha Fusion

Warren Wave
Lady Legends Black
Lady Legends Black

Red Devils
kenosha red devils

U12 (Red) Fastpitch

U12 (Red) Fastpitch

U12 (Red) Fastpitch

U12 (Red) Fastpitch

Away
Scor
e

1

5

10
10
2
18
8

7

Home Team

WHITNALL FALCONS
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch

U12 (Red) Fastpitch

Oconomowoc 5 O's - Red

Kenosha Fusion

Bronco Select Black 12U

Lake Country Thunder

Hom
e
Scor
e
13
3
3
20

11

10

15

17

14

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



06/23/
19
06/23/

19

06/25/
19

06/25/
19

06/29/
19
06/29/
19

07/09/
19

07/09/
19

07/12/
19

07/12/
19
07/14/
19

07/14/
19

07/14/
19

07/16/
19
07/16/
19
07/23/
19
07/30/
19

07/30/
19

11:00 AM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
11:59 PM

CDT
11:59 PM

CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
2:15 PM CDT

3:30 PM CDT

4:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
Elkhorn Express
Elkorn Express
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
Midwest Elite Angels
Midwest Elite (angels)
Falls Angels Red
Depere Fire - Red
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
Franklin Force
Franklin Force
Burlington Blast Orange
Elkhorn Express

Elkorn Express

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

15

12

10

11

13

Pewaukee Red
TWISTERS
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
Falls Angels White
Mayville Summer Sting
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U1l2 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
New Berlin Magic White
West Bend Nitro
Muskego Storm
U1l2 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch
U12 (Red) Fastpitch

U12 (Red) Fastpitch

3 Win

11 Loss
Unscored
Unscored

9 Loss

14 Loss

0 Loss

0 Loss

4 Loss

5 Win

2 Win

5 Win

11 Loss

10 Loss

8 Loss
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

9 TeamPages



