

## Games for U12 (Red) Fastpitch Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/31/ 19	6:30 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	1	WHITNALL FALCONS	13	Loss
06/01/ 19	7:30 AM CDT	Belvidere Bratz	5	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	3	Loss
06/02/ 19	7:30 AM CDT	Elkhorn Express	7	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	3	Loss
06/02/ 19	12:30 PM CDT	Richfield Rage	3	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	20	Win
06/02/ 19	3:50 PM CDT	Lady Legends Black	3	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	11	Win
06/02/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Kettle Moraine	1	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	3	Win
06/02/ 19	6:10 PM CDT	Elkhorn Express	4	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	2	Loss
06/08/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	Warren Wave	4	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	3	Loss
06/08/ 19	11:00 AM CDT	S Milwaukee Rockets	2	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	10	Win
06/08/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	S. Milwaukee Rocket	9	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	2	Loss
06/09/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	Kenosha Fusion	7	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	15	Win
06/09/ 19	11:00 AM CDT	Warren Wave	8	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	7	Loss
06/11/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Lady Legends Black	5	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	17	Win
06/11/ 19	6:45 PM CDT	Lady Legends Black	4	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	7	Win
06/18/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Red Devils	10	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	6	Loss
06/18/ 19	7:30 PM CDT	kenosha red devils	10	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	7	Loss
06/21/ 19	1:00 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	2	Oconomowoc 5 O's - Red	9	Loss
06/21/ 19	2:00 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	18	Kenosha Fusion	9	Win
06/22/ 19	11:00 AM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	8	Bronco Select Black 12U	5	Win
06/22/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	7	Lake Country Thunder	14	Loss

06/23/ 19	11:00 AM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	15	Pewaukee Red	3	Win
06/23/ 19	1:00 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	7	TWISTERS	11	Loss
06/25/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Elkhorn Express		U12 (Red) Fastpitch		Unscored
06/25/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Elkorn Express		U12 (Red) Fastpitch		Unscored
06/29/ 19	11:59 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	7	Falls Angels White	9	Loss
06/29/ 19	11:59 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	1	Mayville Summer Sting	14	Loss
07/09/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Midwest Elite Angels	18	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	0	Loss
07/09/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Midwest Elite (angels)	14	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	0	Loss
07/12/ 19	2:15 PM CDT	Falls Angels Red	16	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	4	Loss
07/12/ 19	3:30 PM CDT	Depere Fire - Red	4	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	5	Win
07/14/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	12	New Berlin Magic White	2	Win
07/14/ 19	6:00 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	10	West Bend Nitro	5	Win
07/14/ 19	8:15 PM CDT	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	1	Muskego Storm	11	Loss
07/16/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Franklin Force	11	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	10	Loss
07/16/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Franklin Force	13	U12 (Red) Fastpitch	8	Loss
07/23/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Burlington Blast Orange		U12 (Red) Fastpitch		Unscored
07/30/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Elkhorn Express		U12 (Red) Fastpitch		Unscored
07/30/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Elkorn Express		U12 (Red) Fastpitch		Unscored